Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100013
Date: 2/2/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$117,821.71
PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty One DOLLARS and 71 CENTS

Collections for: 1/1/2026 1/31/2026 

4 Mill 3,556.25
Building 9,436.39
General 68,240.11
Sinking 36,588.96

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7701
Dependent School Remit
D-50

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
C050 KILDARE

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100014
Date: 2/2/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$202,500.78
PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Two Thousand Five Hundred DOLLARS and 78 CENTS

Collections for: 1/1/2026 1/31/2026 

4 Mill 3,816.43
Building 19,590.17
General 138,484.34
Sinking 40,609.84

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-125

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I125 NEWKIRK

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200062
Date: 2/2/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$348,253.19
PAY EXACTLY  Three Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Three DOLLARS and 19 CENTS

Collections for: 1/1/2026 1/31/2026 

4 Mill 26,417.06
Building 23,460.57
General 168,854.08
Sinking 129,521.48

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY SCHOOL I-2

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200063
Date: 2/2/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$6,589.30
PAY EXACTLY  Six Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Nine DOLLARS and 30 CENTS

Collections for: 1/1/2026 1/31/2026 

Building 806.35
General 5,782.95 Non-Negot iable Deputy

County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date
1/1/2026  to: 1/31/2026 

4 Mill
9001 Current Tax Collections 649.65

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200064
Date: 2/2/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$652.07
PAY EXACTLY  Six Hundred Fifty Two DOLLARS and 7 CENTS

Collections for: 1/1/2026 1/31/2026 

4 Mill 652.07 Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-4

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-4

Apportionment Date
1/1/2026  to: 1/31/2026 

Building
9001 Current Tax Collections 857.52